Skill at Arms

Team
North East
Tamworth
Tamworth
North East
North East
Tamworth
Brumbies
Brumbies
Brumbies
Tamworth
Brumbies

North East
Misfits
Misfits

Misfits
Misfits
Ind

Name
Terry Phillips
Scott Miller

Bryson Roser
Aedan Staats
Donna Davidsol
Barry Biffin
Christina Swintc
Jake Van Dorrs
Des Clarke
Todd Carey
Michelle Gorey

Christine Staats
Sam Membrey
Andrea Membre

Phil Patton
Nola Saywell
Greg Chandler
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54.5

53.5
61
46

38.5

50
52.5
40

42
43,5

46
48
49
49
45
51
60
53
61
48
60

50
60
64

56
61
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65.5 1
61.5 2
60 3
59.5
56
53.5
51
50.5
50
46
28.5
50 1
425 2
26 3
36 1
325 2
0



